BUNDESLIGA SPIELPLAN

Saison

202442025

FC Augsburg

WA Stuttgart

1. FC Union Berlin
VL Bochum 1848
FC 5t. Pauli

Bayer 04 Leverkusen

S Wearder Bremen
Eintracht Frankfurt

1. FC Heidenheim 1846

20c30 ar

15:30 Ukr

15:30 Ukr

15:30 Uk

15:30 Uk

18:30 Ukr

15:30 Ukr

1730 Uk

19:30 Ukr
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22 Spieltag

RE Leipzig

ViL Wolfsburg

Borussia Monchengladbach
Borussia Dortmumnd
Spart-Club Freiburg

FC Bayern Minchen

T5G Hoffenheim
Haolstein Kiel

1. F5V Mainz 05



